Technical Data 2042
Effective April 2020
Supersedes March 2019
Product features
• 1/4” x 1.0” Fast/medium British plug top fuse
• Patent protected: GB2410626
• High breaking capacity
• 240 Vac rated voltage

Atmospheric conditions: 50% relative humidity at maximum temperature of +40 °C,
Frequency range: 45 Hz to 62 Hz
Ordering codes
The ordering code is the part number plus adding the packaging prefix.
Packaging suffixes
• Blank (10 parts in a plastic bag)
• BK- (100 parts in a plastic bag)
• BK1- (1000 parts in plastic bag and box)
Ordering codes
Part number Blank option BK- option BK1- option
TDC180-1A TDC180-1A BK-TDC180-1A BK1-TDC180-1A
TDC180-2A TDC180-2A BK-TDC180-2A BK1-TDC180-2A
TDC180-3A TDC180-3A BK-TDC180-3A BK1-TDC180-3A
TDC180-5A TDC180-5A BK-TDC180-5A BK1-TDC180-5A
TDC180-7A TDC180-7A BK-TDC180-7A BK1-TDC180-7A
TDC180-10A TDC180-10A BK-TDC180-10A BK1-TDC180-10A
TDC180-13A TDC180-13A BK-TDC180-13A BK1-TDC180-13A
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Eaton:
  M-C180-5A  C180-7A  C180-13A  C180-10A  C180-2A  M-C180-13A  C180-3A  M-C180-3A  C180-1A  C180-5A